Rond
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47

ca 13.15

Final
Final

Uttagning
Uttagning
Uttagning
Uttagning
Extrachans
Extrachans
Extrachans
Extrachans
Semifinal
Semifinal
Semifinal
ca 14.45
Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

ca 15.45

Preliminart Tavlingsschema

Enabuggen 2022-04-02

START AV ENABUGGEN

Boogie Woogie Junior B / 35B
Boogie Woogie Vuxen B

Bugg 35B

Bugg Junior A / Vuxen B
Bugg 35A

Bugg Vuxen A

Bugg 35B

Bugg Junior A / Vuxen B
Bugg 35A

Bugg Vuxen A

Bugg 35B

Bugg Junior A / Vuxen B
Bugg 35A

Kort paus

Bugg 35B

Bugg Junior A / Vuxen B
Bugg Grand Senior A
Bugg 35A

Bugg Vuxen A
Avslutning

Tack for idag

PRISUTDELNING DIREKT EFTER VARIJE FINAL



